圧力スイッチ
PRESSURE SWITCHES PS20
名　称
Part name
材　料
Material
圧力ポート
Pressure port

● Meet EMC standards
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P S 2 0 - 1 0 2 V - N U
シリーズ名　Series name 圧力ポート　Pressure port
定格圧力　Rated pressure range
102V：0 ～ -100 kPa
（ゲージ圧‐負圧　Gauge - Vacuum）
302R：-100 ～ 300 kPa
（ゲージ圧‐連成圧　Gauge - Compound）
スイッチ出力方式　Switch output interface
P：PNP 出力　PNP open collector
N：NPN 出力　NPN open collector
U：ユニバーサルジョイント　Universal joint
M：2-M5 メネジ　2-M5 female screw
スイッチ出力方式
Pressure reference
定格圧力　Rated pressure range [kPa]
	 0 ～ – 100	 – 100 ～ 300
圧力ポート
Pressure port
ユニバーサルジョイント
Universal joint
2-M5 メネジ
2-M5 female screw
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
	 PS20-102V-NU	 PS20-302R-NU
	 PS20-102V-PU	 PS20-302R-PU
	 PS20-102V-NM	 PS20-302R-NM
	 PS20-102V-PM	 PS20-302R-PM
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
一
般